
Date Day Exam Duration Exam Duration

07 May 2026 Thu Psychology Paper 1 1h 45m
German Reading (F & H)
German Listening (F & H)

45m (F)/1h (H)
35m (F)/45m (H)

11 May 2026 Mon English Literature Paper 1 1h 45m Business Paper 1 1h 30m

12 May 2026 Tue Religious Studies A Paper 1 1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (F & H)

Biology Paper 1 (F & H)
1h 15m
1h 45m

13 May 2026 Wed Geography Paper 1 1h 30m Computer Science Paper 1 1h 30m

14 May 2026 Thu Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) ( F & H) 1h 30m
German Writing (F & H)

Psychology Paper 2
1h 10m(F)/1h 15m(H)

1h 20m

15 May 2026 Fri History Paper 1 1h 20m

18 May 2026 Mon
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (F & H)

Chemistry Paper 1 (F & H)
1h 15m
1h 45m

19 May 2026 Tue English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m Computer Science Paper 2 1h 30m

20 May 2026 Wed Religious Studies A Paper 2 1h 45m

21 May 2026 Thu English Language Paper 1 1h 45m Business Paper 2 1h 30m

22 May 2026 Fri
Physical Education Paper 1

Italian Reading (H)
Italian Listening (H)

1h
1h

45m

01 June 2026 Mon
Physical Education Paper 1

Italian Writing (H)
1h

1h 15m

02 June 2026 Tue
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (F & H)

Physics Paper 1 (F & H)
1h 15m
1h 45m

Panjabi Reading (H)
Panjabi Listening (H)

Polish Reading (H)
Polish Listening (H)

1h
45m

1h
45m

03 June 2026 Wed Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) ( F & H) 1h 30m
Geography Paper 2

Health & Social Care Written Paper
1h 30m
1h 15m

04 June 2006 Thu History Paper 2 1h 50m

05 June 2026 Fri English Language  Paper 2 1h 45m Music Listening Written Paper 1h 30m

08 June 2026 Mon
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (F & H)

Biology Paper 2 (F & H)
1h 15m
1h 45m

Creative iMedia Written Paper 1h 30m

09 June 2026 Tue
Spanish Reading (H)
Spanish Listening (H)

1h
45m

History Paper 3 1h 30m

10 June 2026 Wed Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) ( F & H) 1h 30m
Design and Technology Component 1 

Panjabi Writing (H)
2h

1h 15m

11 June 2026 Thu Geography Paper 3 1h 30m

12 June 2026 Fri
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (F & H)

Chemistry Paper 2 (F & H)
1h 15m
1h 45m

Polish Writing (H) 1h 15m

15 June 2026 Mon
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (F & H)

Physics Paper 2 (F & H)
1h 15m
1h 45m

16 June 2026 Tue Spanish Writing (H) 1h 15m

24 June 2026 Wed

If you have any questions about your exams, please email Mrs McQueen:
exams@wbca.shirelandcat.net

Contingency Day - all students taking exams must be available on this day.
Your family must not book holidays until after this date. 

Morning session Afternoon session

Summer 2026 - Provisional Written Exams Timetable

The dates on the timetable below are provisional and could be subject to changes from the Exam Boards.

In addition to the written exams listed above, you will have to complete all the Non-Examinations assessments, Speaking & Listening exams, Art exams, Languages 
Speaking Assessments, coursework and other practical assessments for the subjects you are studying. Your teachers will inform you of the dates and deadlines for 

these.

May Half Term Break

PM - ALL AFTERNOON EXAMS START AT 1:30pmALL MORNING EXAMS START AT 9:00am


